Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr
Kontaktperson:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

Kvinner veteran 40-44
1

Kvinner veteran 45-49
1
2

Menn veteran 50-54
1
2

Menn veteran 60-64
1
2

Menn veteran 65-69
1

Kvinner veteran 40-44
1

Kvinner veteran 45-49
1
2

Menn veteran 50-54
1
2

Menn veteran 60-64
1

Veteranstevne
Baerum idrettspark
29.10.2014
Tyrving

Per Inge Galaaen

p-ingega@online.no
N

Kule 4,0Kg
Hege lhle-Hansen

Kule 4,0Kg
Ingvild Storas
Ingrun Alseth

Kule 6,0Kg
Frode Holt
Stephan Johansson

Kule 5,0Kg
Jo Nesse
Geir Reehorst

Kule 7,26Kg
Olav Egeland

Lengde uten tillgp
Hege lhle-Hansen

Lengde uten tillgp
Ingvild Storas
Ingrun Alseth

Lengde uten tillgp
Frode Holt
Stephan Johansson

Lengde uten tillgp
Geir Reehorst

1970

1965
1965

1964
1964

1953

1954

NB

1945

1970

1965
1965

1964
1964

1954

IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving
IL Tyrving

IF Sturla
IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving
IL Tyrving

IK Tjalve

IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving
IL Tyrving

IF Sturla
IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving

5,66

6,96
6,58

9,38
9,13

9,82
8,64

7,61

1,95

1,96
1,92

2,76
2,45

2,30



